
8:00 AM Continental Breakfast & Chat 0:30
8:30 AM Welcoming remarks Mike Fich, Waterloo 0:10
8:40 AM Project overview Riccardo Giovanelli, Cornell 0:20
9:00 AM Telescope overview Tom Sebring 1:00

10:00 AM Break 0:30

10:30 AM Deep extragalactic surveys Andrew Blain, Caltech 0:25
10:55 AM SMA follow up of AzTec sources Giovanni Fazio, CfA 0:20
11:15 AM Spectroscopic surveys Matt Bradford, JPL 0:20
11:35 AM Local extragalactic surveys Christine Wilson, McMaster 0:25
12:00 PM Lunch 1:00

1:00 PM Galactic surveys Mike Fich, Waterloo 0:20
1:20 PM Surveys of star forming regions Mark Thompson, Hertfordshire 0:25
1:45 PM Survey data analysis and archiving Mark Halpern, UBC 0:20
2:05 PM SCUBA2 at CCAT Wayne Holland, UK ATC 0:25
2:30 PM Break 0:30

3:00 PM Direct illumination SWCam Gordon Stacey, Cornell 0:15
3:15 PM MKID Demo Cam James Schlaerth, Colorado 0:20
3:35 PM Gismo Camera Johannes Staghun, GFSC 0:15
3:50 PM Multiobject Spectrometers John Bally, Colorado 0:20
4:10 PM Heterodyne instruments Urs Graf, Köln 0:20
4:30 PM Break 0:10

4:40 PM Primary Mirror Alignment Dave Woody, Caltech 0:25
5:05 PM Telescope Interface German Cortes, Cornell 0:20
5:25 PM Adjourn

6:00 PM Dinner

8:00 AM Continental Breakfast & Chat 0:30
8:30 AM CCAT Interim Board Session 0:30
9:00 AM Project Organization and Management Tom Sebring, et al. 1:00

10:00 AM Break 0:30

10:30 AM CCAT Interim Board Session 1:30
12:00 PM Lunch 1:00

1:00 PM CCAT Interim Board Session 1:30
2:30 PM Break 0:30

3:00 PM CCAT Interim Board Session 1:30
4:30 PM Adjourn
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